installation, testing and commissioning of solar power plant.)  

The contractors must upload online proof of fulfilling the above conditions along with copies of License, PAN 
Card, GST registration number as applicable and satisfactory work completion certificates. 

1. The estimated cost of work is Rs.6,64,785.00 (Rupees Six Lac Sixty Four Thousand Seven Hundred 
Eighty Five Only) based on CPWD DSR 2018, prevailing market rate  and including Labour Cess @ 1%.  

2. Duration of contract for carrying out of the work will 30 (Thirty Days) from the date of commencement 

which shall be reckoned from the tenth day of issue of award letter.